

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.3433/2001

RANBIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTT.INSPECTOR OF SCHOOLS, JALONE &ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 03/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr.Hardev Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr.SS Nehra,Adv.
Dr. I.B Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.SC Birla,Adv.

Mr.Anis K.Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

.SP2

The application is dismissed.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master