

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3433/2001

RANBIR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DISTT.INSPECTOR OF SCHOOLS, JALONE AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. I. B Gaur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghvendra Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR  
Mr. S.C. Birla, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity, respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have not filed the counter affidavit. Further opportunity stands declined.

Await reply from postal department in respect of respondent No. 1. Reminder be sent.

List again on 9<sup>th</sup> of October, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar